
Page 1

Nailsworth 2023

Overall Averages 8.3 43.5 361.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 19:32:54 20:30:09 57:15 10.25 50.7 520 1167 521
2 Tom Cochrane 0.985 18:21:13 19:20:35 59:22 10.51 49.5 520 1138 528
3 Andy Snell 0.892 18:41:26 19:41:43 60:17 10.45 48.8 510 1123 572
4 Robert Finch 1.000 18:23:58 19:16:21 52:23 9.22 52.1 480 1198 480
5 0.999 18:30:38 19:26:19 55:41 9.68 49.6 480 1141 481
6 0.795 06:35:31 07:31:39 56:08 8.41 49.9 420 1149 528
7 Tom Baker 0.961 18:25:38 19:27:08 61:30 8.6 46.5 400 1070 416
8 0.862 18:36:13 19:37:11 60:58 9.2 42.4 390 975 452
9 Greg Best 0.802 16:37:24 17:40:21 62:57 9.2 42.4 390 975 486

10 Andy C 0.773 18:31:00 19:32:50 61:50 9.87 38.5 380 886 492
11 Rob Hick 0.877 18:48:07 19:47:26 59:19 7.92 48.0 380 1104 433
12 Steve Williams 0.751 18:19:43 19:16:18 56:35 7.69 49.4 380 1137 506
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:45:41 19:44:13 58:32 7.91 48.0 380 1105 431
14 Peter Stephens 0.946 19:02:27 19:56:45 54:18 7.98 45.1 360 1038 381
15 1.000 19:02:06 19:55:48 53:42 8.12 44.3 360 1020 360
16 Declan Coleman 1.000 18:33:32 19:35:30 61:58 7.87 43.2 340 994 340
17 Andrew Ryan 0.999 18:29:08 19:38:45 69:37 9.87 32.4 320 746 320
18 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:15:39 19:10:47 55:08 8.03 39.9 320 917 462
19 David Faulkner 0.802 18:15:53 19:16:20 60:27 8.01 36.2 290 833 361
20 Chris Coleman 1.000 18:36:35 19:35:17 58:42 5.146 50.5 260 1162 260
21 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:48:39 19:51:28 62:49 6.42 35.8 230 824 291
22 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:08:28 19:16:12 67:44 6.79 29.5 200 678 256
23 0.790 18:38:01 19:36:27 58:26 4.43 36.1 160 831 202

Efficiency rating Averages 8.3 43.5 361.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Robert Finch 1.000 18:23:58 19:16:21 52:23 9.22 52.1 480 1198 480
2 Richard Cronin 0.999 19:32:54 20:30:09 57:15 10.25 50.7 520 1167 521
3 Chris Coleman 1.000 18:36:35 19:35:17 00:58 5.146 50.5 260 1162 260
4 0.795 06:35:31 07:31:39 00:56 8.41 49.9 420 1149 528
5 0.999 18:30:38 19:26:19 55:41 9.68 49.6 480 1141 481
6 Tom Cochrane 0.985 18:21:13 19:20:35 59:22 10.51 49.5 520 1138 528
7 Steve Williams 0.751 18:19:43 19:16:18 56:35 7.69 49.4 380 1137 506
8 Andy Snell 0.892 18:41:26 19:41:43 60:17 10.45 48.8 510 1123 572
9 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:45:41 19:44:13 58:32 7.91 48.0 380 1105 431

10 Rob Hick 0.877 18:48:07 19:47:26 59:19 7.92 48.0 380 1104 433
11 Tom Baker 0.961 18:25:38 19:27:08 61:30 8.6 46.5 400 1070 416
12 Peter Stephens 0.946 19:02:27 19:56:45 54:18 7.98 45.1 360 1038 381
13 1.000 19:02:06 19:55:48 53:42 8.12 44.3 360 1020 360
14 Declan Coleman 1.000 18:33:32 19:35:30 61:58 7.87 43.2 340 994 340
15 0.862 18:36:13 19:37:11 60:58 9.2 42.4 390 975 452
16 Greg Best 0.802 16:37:24 17:40:21 62:57 9.2 42.4 390 975 486
17 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:15:39 19:10:47 55:08 8.03 39.9 320 917 462
18 Andy C 0.773 18:31:00 19:32:50 61:50 9.87 38.5 380 886 492
19 David Faulkner 0.802 18:15:53 19:16:20 60:27 8.01 36.2 290 833 361
20 0.790 18:38:01 19:36:27 58:26 4.43 36.1 160 831 202
21 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:48:39 19:51:28 62:49 6.42 35.8 230 824 291
22 Andrew Ryan 0.999 18:29:08 19:38:45 69:37 9.87 32.4 320 746 320
23 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:08:28 19:16:12 67:44 6.79 29.5 200 678 256

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.3 43.5 361.1

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Andy Snell 0.892 18:41:26 19:41:43 60:17 10.45 48.8 510 1123 572
2 0.795 06:35:31 07:31:39 56:08 8.41 49.9 420 1149 528
3 Tom Cochrane 0.985 18:21:13 19:20:35 59:22 10.51 49.5 520 1138 528
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 19:32:54 20:30:09 57:15 10.25 50.7 520 1167 521
5 Steve Williams 0.751 18:19:43 19:16:18 56:35 7.69 49.4 380 1137 506
6 Andy C 0.773 18:31:00 19:32:50 61:50 9.87 38.5 380 886 492
7 Greg Best 0.802 16:37:24 17:40:21 62:57 9.2 42.4 390 975 486
8 0.999 18:30:38 19:26:19 55:41 9.68 49.6 480 1141 481
9 Robert Finch 1.000 18:23:58 19:16:21 52:23 9.22 52.1 480 1198 480

10 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:15:39 19:10:47 55:08 8.03 39.9 320 917 462
11 0.862 18:36:13 19:37:11 60:58 9.2 42.4 390 975 452
12 Rob Hick 0.877 18:48:07 19:47:26 59:19 7.92 48.0 380 1104 433
13 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:45:41 19:44:13 58:32 7.91 48.0 380 1105 431
14 Tom Baker 0.961 18:25:38 19:27:08 61:30 8.6 46.5 400 1070 416
15 Peter Stephens 0.946 19:02:27 19:56:45 54:18 7.98 45.1 360 1038 381
16 David Faulkner 0.802 18:15:53 19:16:20 60:27 8.01 36.2 290 833 361
17 1.000 19:02:06 19:55:48 53:42 8.12 44.3 360 1020 360
18 Declan Coleman 1.000 18:33:32 19:35:30 61:58 7.87 43.2 340 994 340
19 Andrew Ryan 0.999 18:29:08 19:38:45 69:37 9.87 32.4 320 746 320
21 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:48:39 19:51:28 62:49 6.42 35.8 230 824 291
22 Chris Coleman 1.000 18:36:35 19:35:17 58:42 5.146 50.5 260 1162 260
23 Ian Phillips 0.780 18:08:28 19:16:12 67:44 6.79 29.5 200 678 256
24 0.790 18:38:01 19:36:27 58:26 4.43 36.1 160 831 202
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